
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .
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1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1300.00

NY

NV

135 Central Park West, Apt. 9-NC

54 Beverly Park

1300.00

2222 Chatsworth Court

Berkley For Senate

89014
Transaction ID : C2991463

10023

CABeverly Hills

Henderson

New York

The Palms Hotel Casino

Nevada Eye & Ear

Transaction ID : C2858325
90210

Transaction ID : C2993156

Self

03

31

31

3300.00

2012

77

2012

2012

Image# 12970534067

03

03

03

252

Apartment #9NC

Bernice Manocherian

2011

2011

Rudy Manthei

2011

Adrienne M. Maloof - Nassif

Vice President

Real Estate Designer

Physician




